
FARES F O R  C H I L D R E N  

ADULT FARES 

ONE CHILO aged under 5 vears and accomoanvins a f a r c w y i n r  adult or  child ~ u -  
senaer or a  ass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to  the exclusion of a fare- 
Davlnp Dassenger, is carried free. 
Children aged 5 years and under 16 vearr and additional children aged under 5 years 
will be charged the fares shown on the chlld faretable, whlch a ~ ~ l v  at all tlmes. 

C H A R G E S  F O R  D O G S  
Dogs are carr~ed at the discretion of the Conductor o r  DriverIODerator and are 
kharsed for on the same basis as children aged 5 vears, subject to a maximum dog 
fare of ;OD. 
Guide dogs accom~anving blind Dersons are carried free. 
DOES are not allowed on the seats. 
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERHITS AN0 CONCESSIONARY FARE PERHITS 
G L.C. Travel Permits a re  available for free travel over the whole of this route 
durtng the ~ e r m ~ t t e d  oer-iods. and holders of concessionarv fare ~ e r m i t s  issued by 
Surrey County Counc~l are ent~tled t o  travel at the child fare during the permitted 
0er1ods:- 

MONDAYS to  FRIDAYS 09.30- 16.00 
19.00-24.00 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24 W - .  - .. 

Al l  other concesslonarv fare oermlts are N O T  ACCEPTED for reducedfare travel 
over anv Dart of thus route. 

TOOTING BROADWAY Sfotron 3 

7 TOOTING B.R.  Srotron 4 t  

7 7 MITCHAM The Swan 5 

12 7 7 MITCHAM Foir Green 6 I I I  7 MITCHAM itot lon 7 

I 9  12 12 7 7 WANDLE ROAD or PETERBOROUGH ROAD 8 

7 ST. HELIER The Rose I O t  

30 24 24 19 I 9  I 2  12 7 7 SUTT0NTheGro~es12 

30 30 2 4  2 4  I 9  I 9  I 2  12 7 7 SUTTON Stotion 13 

1 12 1 1 14 1 30 30 301 24 2 4  191 I 9  12 12) 7 7 DEVONSHIRE AVENUE (or EGMONT ROAD SIB) I 4  

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged 
50 at all times. 

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE 
A maximum of f -~eak fare of 2 5 ~  IS charsed at the following 
times. 

MONDAYS - FRIDAYS 0930 - 1600 
1900 - 2400 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 

30 30 30 30 24 24 I 9  I 9  I 2  I 2  7 7 BELMONTStotron I 5  

30 30 30 30 30 30 24 2 4  I 9  I 9  12 12 7 FOOTPATH TO BURDON LANE 16 

30 30 30 1 30 30 30 1 30 2 4  24 1 19 I 9  121 12 7 BANSTEAD Cross Roods I 7  

BURGHWOODROAD18 

7 BANSTEAD The Wheotsheof C9 

35 35 35 1 30 30 301 30 30 30 1 30 2 4  241 19 I 9  12 ( 12 7 BRIGHTON ROAD Tottenhorn Wov 20 

35 35 35 35 30 30 30 30 30 30 3 0  30 24 1 4  I 9  I 9  12 7 BURGH HEATH Reigote Rood 21 

40 35 35 35 35 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 24 I 9  I 9  I 9  12 7 BRIGHTON ROAD Shelvers Wov 22 

40 40 35) 35 35 351 30 30 301 30 30 301 30 30 241 I 9  I 9  191 12 7 TADWORTH STHEET23 

40 40 40 35 35 35 35 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 2 4  2 4  I9  I 9  12 7 KINGSWOOD Church 14 

40 40 40 40 35 35 35 35 35 35 3 5  35 35 30 30 30 30 2 4  I 9  I 9  I 7 BEiCHEN LANE 25 

40 40 40 40 40 35 35 35 35 35 35 351 35 35 301 30 30 301 2 4  I 9  191 12 7 LOWERKINGSWOOD Rookery Way26 

ROUTE 280A 

24 40 40 40 35 35 35 35 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 2 4  24 I 9  I 9  1 1  7 TADWORTH Srotion or Coombe Court l4 

25 40 40 40 40 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 30 30 30 30 2 4  I 9  I 9  I 2  7 DUFFIELD ROAD15 

1 1  1 26 140 40 40 1 40 40 35 1 35 35 35 1 35 35 35 1 35 35 30 1 30 30 30 1 24 I 9  19 1 12 7 WALTON-ON-THE-HILL Howard Close 26 I 
ROUTE 280 In ,I6 co 3 0 3 0 I 3 0  30 3 0 I 1 4  2 4  1 9 1 1 9  I 2  121 7 S U T T 0 N L A N E H o s ~ i t o 1 A ~ r o o c h R o o d I 6  

' 

BANSTEAD HOSPITAL 17 J 
30 2 4  1 4  I 9  I 9  I 2  12 7 7 SUTTON 1.1. Goroge28 

(Rev. 7-77 0.C. )  (Adult) t-Farezone 
ALL FARES INSIDE BOX 

CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER I6  YEARS are charged 
the fares shown on the r h ~ d  faretable whlch a o ~ l y  at all 
times. 

MAXIMUM O F ~ P E A K  FARE 

tlmes, 
MONDAYS - FRIDAYS 0930 - 1600 

1900 - 2400 
SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530 - 2400 

280 280~  
ADULT 



ADULT FARES 

Z O N E  LIMITS 
OUTER TOOTING BROADWAY I 
(ORANGE) TO SUTTON GENERAL HOSPITAL or 

BELMONT 13 1 
TOOTING BROADWAY Station I 

10 TOOTING B.R. Stotion l t  

10 I 0  10 MlTCHAM Fair Green 4 

10 1 0  I 0  10 MlTOlAM Stot!on 5 

10 10 10 10 10 WANDLE ROAD or PETERBOROUGH ROAD 6 1 
1 3 1 10 10 MITCHAM The Swan 3 

PARES FOR CHILDREN 
ONE CHILD aaed under 5 vears and accom~anvins a fare-pavine adult o r  child pas- 
senger o r  a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion of a fare 
paving passenger, is carhed free. 
Children aaed 5 vears and under 16 vears and additional children aged under 5 years 
will be charged the fares shown on the child raretable, wh~ch applv at all times. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor o r  Dr iver lO~erator  and are 
charged for on the same bas15 as ch~ldren aaed 5 vears. 
Guide dogs accompanving blind persons are carried frge. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 
G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route 
during the permitted peruods:- 

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-15.59 
19.00-23.59 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59 

4 

5 [ 7 - 

Concessionarv Fare Permits Issued bv Surrey County Council are available for 
travel at the child fare during the permitted periods:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-23.59 
SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 

& PUPLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-23.59 
All other concessionary fare oermlts are NO1 ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any Dart of this route. 

I 1 0  10 101 10 10 10 MIDDLETON ROAD 7 

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEY THROUGH IOURYEYS ARE RUN 

Services Ltd. over sections common w i t h  this 
route are N O T  ACCEPTED fo r  travel on 
London Transport vehicles. 

10 10 10 10 ST. HELIER The Rose 8 t  

1 0  10 20 10 10 SUTTON The Angel 9 

10 10 10 10 10 10 THROWLEY WAY Court House (SIB) or Sf. NICHOLAS WAY Greenford Rood (NIB) I 0  

10 20 10 10 SUTTON Station (or THE QUADRANT Stand) ll 

20 20 10 10 1 0  10 I 0  DEVONSHIrtE NENUE (or .WONT ROAD s/B) 11 

10 10 10 10 10 10 ,WTTON GENERAL HOSPITAL (Cotswold Rood) or BELMONT Downs Rood (or Station) I 3  --- 
35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 I 5  MNSfEAD HOSPITAL Clock Tower I 4  

4 5  45 451 45 45 451 45 45 451 35 35 251 15 I 5  GRANGEGARDENS I5  

6 5  65 651 65 65 651 65 6 1  601 60 5 1  511 5 1  5 1  511 40 35 251 15  15 BRIGHTON ROAD Tattenham Wov l l  

80 80 80 80 80 75 75 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 6 1  65 60  5 1  5 1  40 35 15  I1 KlNGSWOODChurchl5 

W 90 9 0  90 80 80 80 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 65 65 60 60 52 40 35 1 I1 BEECMENLANEU 

90 90 90 90 90 80 00 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 75 6 1  65 65 60 5 1  40 3 1  13 I1 LOWERKINGSWOOD Rookerv Wovl7 

ROUTE l8OA 

80 7s 75 65 65 65 65 60 60 60 60 60 5 1  40 35 35 15  I 5  TATTENHAM WAY R e i g a t e ~ o o d a  

80 75 75 65 65 65 65 65 $5 65 65 65 60 5 1  40 31 3 1  15 IS GREATTATTENHAMSMerlondRisel3 

80 75 75 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 50 40 35 35 15 I1 TAllEYHACICORNERStotionM 

80 75 75 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 50 40 35 35 1 5  14  11 GREAT TATTENHAMS Merlond Rise or C H m O D E  ROAD 15 

8V 75 75 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 5 1  40 40 35 15  15 1 3  I1 EPSOM LANENORTH16 

80 80 80 75 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 60 5 1  5 1  40 35 35 3 1  13 I1 TADWORTHStotionorCoombeCaurtl7 

90 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 65 60 60 5 1  50 50 40 35 15  I 5  DURIELD R O A D 1  

90 90 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0  80 65 65 65 60 60 60 52 40 35 1 5  I 5  WALTON-ON-THE-HlLLHowardClosel9 

ROUTE l80 

I 4  35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 15 15  15 SUTTON LANE Has~ i to l  b r o o c h  Rood 14 I I 5  145 45 451 45 45 451 45 45 451 35 35 11]15 15 BANSlEADHOPRAL I5  

d * 
10 10 10 SUTTON L.T. Gorore 10 t 

(Rev. 10-8 1 O.C.) (ADULT) t-Farezone ALL FARES INSIDE BOX 
CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charaed 
the fares shown on the child faretable which a ~ ~ l v  at all 
times. 

nmlnun ORPEAK FARE 
A maximum off-peak fare of 500 is charged at the following 
times:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.30 - 15.59 
19.00 - 23.59 

SATURDAYS SUNDAYS 
PUBLIC'HOLIDAYS 05.30 - 23.59 

ADULT 


